Inorganic Salts

0.C.*

Inorganic Salts

0.C.*

EDTA Disodium Salt Dihydrate

Potassium Chloride

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic Anhydrous

Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Chloride

Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Anhydrous

D-Glucose Anhydrous
Phenol Red Sodium Salt
Trypsin 1:250

EDTA Disodium Salt Dihydrate

Potassium Chloride

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic Anhydrous

Sodium Bicarbonate
Sodium Chloride

Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Anhydrous

D-Glucose Anhydrous
Phenol Red Sodium Salt
Trypsin 1:250

Recombinant Trypsin 2500 USP

COMPOSITION

CAS
number

6381-92-6
7447-40-7
7778-77-0
144-55-8

7647-14-5
7558-79-4

50-99-7
34487-61-1
9002-07-7

CAS
number

6381-92-6
7447-40-7
7778-77-0
144-55-8

7647-14-5
7558-79-4

50-99-7
34487-61-1
9002-07-7
9002-07-7

LM-T1703 LM-T1704

Liquid Liquid
mg/1 mg/1
/ /
200 200
200 200
/ /
8000 8000
1150 1150
1000 1000
2 /
2500 2500

XC-T1716 XC-T1726

Liquid Liquid
mg/1 mg/1
/ /
200 400
200 60
/ 350
8000 8000
1150 47,88
1000 1000
/ /
25000 25000
/ /

LM-T1705 LM-T1720
Liquid Liquid
mg/1 mg/1
2214 380
400 400
/ 60
580 350
8000 8000
/ 48
1000 1000
2 10
500 2500

LM-T1706 XC-T1717

Liquid Liquid
mg/1 mg/1
254,8 2214
200 4000
200 /

/ /
7950 8000
1150 /
1000 10000

/ /
500 5000

/ /

LM-T1721
Liquid
mg/1

200
400
60
350
8000
48

1000

10
2500

PM-T1717 LM-T1701

Powder Liquid
mg/1 mg/1
2548 372

/ 200
/ 200
/ /
8040 7950
/ 1150
/ 1000
/ /
500 /
/ 50

* Other Components



